zeppelin-systems.com
PRODUKTINFORMATIONSBLATT
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Zeppelin Systems GmbH
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz 1
88045 Friedrichshafen, Germany
Tel.: +49 7541 202 - 02
Fax: +49 7541 202 - 1491

Filterelementwechsel
Free space required
for maintenance
Platzbedarf für
Filterelementwechsel
Free space required
for maintenance
ABMESSUNGEN
DIMENSIONS
Typ
Type
Filterfl äche [m2]
Filter surface [m2] Davit A01/B01 H1 H2 H3 H4 M01
Gewicht* [kg]
Weight* [kg]
GFS-0400-003-SS-C-31 3 DN 80 550 1200 1470 500 DN 400 120
GFS-0500-008-SS-C-31 8 DN 150 600 1300 1570 500 DN 500 160
GFS-0500-017-SS-C-31 17 DN 200 650 1850 2170 1000 DN 500 190
GFS-0500-023-SS-C-31 23 DN 250 650 2250 2570 1400 DN 500 220
GFS-0800-033-SS-C-31 33 DN 300 700 2000 2810 1000 DN 800 400
GFS-1000-050-SS-C-31 50 DN 350 750 1750 2630 750 DN 1000 540
GFS-1000-094-SS-C-31 94 DN 400 850 2550 3460 1400 DN 1000 640
GFS-1400-164-SS-C-31 164 DN 500 1000 2750 3810 1400 DN 1400 1050
  Abmessungen in mm sofern
nicht anders angegeben
  Dimensions in mm unless
otherwise specifi ed

Filterelementwechsel
Free space required
for maintenance
Platzbedarf für
Filterelementwechsel
Free space required
for maintenance
ABMESSUNGEN
DIMENSIONS
Typ
Type
Filterfl äche [m2]
Filter surface [m2] Davit A01/B01 H1 H2 H3 H4 M01
Gewicht* [kg]
Weight* [kg]
GFS-0400-003-SS-C-31-P 3 DN 80 550 1200 1480 600 DN 400 150
GFS-0500-008-SS-C-31-P 8 DN 150 550 1200 1800 500 DN 500 210
GFS-0500-017-SS-C-31-P 17 DN 200 650 1850 2510 1000 DN 500 250
GFS-0500-023-SS-C-31-P 23 DN 250 650 2250 2910 1400 DN 500 280
GFS-0800-033-SS-C-31-P 33 DN 300 700 2000 2810 1000 DN 800 530
GFS-1000-050-SS-C-31-P 50 DN 350 750 1750 2630 750 DN 1000 710
GFS-1000-094-SS-C-31-P 94 DN 400 850 2550 3460 1400 DN 1000 810
  Abmessungen in mm sofern
nicht anders angegeben
  Dimensions in mm unless
otherwise specifi ed

2
H
4
Platzbedarf für
Filterelementwechsel
Free space required
for maintenance
ABMESSUNGEN
DIMENSIONS
Typ
Type
Filterfläche [m2]
Filter surface [m2] Davit A01/B01 H1 H2 H3 H4 M01
Gewicht* [kg]
Weight* [kg]
GFS-0500-008-SS-C-31-DP 8 DN 150 1050 2150 2760 500 DN 500 310
GFS-0500-017-SS-C-31-DP 17 DN 200 1050 2700 3360 1000 DN 500 350
GFS-0800-033-SS-C-31-DP 33 DN 300 1150 2900 3710 1000 DN 800 720
GFS-1000-050-SS-C-31-DP 50 DN 350 1200 2780 3660 750 DN 1000 1060
GFS-DP
DEMISTER, DRUCKFEST
DEMISTER, PRESSURE RESISTANT
  Abmessungen in mm sofern